
Rng Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Endzeit
1 Feyrer, Markus Radteam at2steel 1985 00:28:48,5
2 Kohlhauser, Christian RC Elektro Merl Bruck 1964 00:29:13,1
3 Pernhofer, Rupert Sportcafe 71 Stanz 1969 00:29:30,5
4 Greifensteiner, Andreas MTB Steinböcker 1967 00:29:50,3
5 Maierbichler, Markus ARBÖ HN Radcenter 1975 00:30:19,3
6 Maier, Sascha Sportcafe 71 Stanz 1974 00:30:19,8
7 Schwarzäugl, Michael RC ARBÖ Kindberg 1970 00:30:31,8
8 Baumgartner, Matthias MTB St. Kathrein/H. 1982 00:30:54,5
9 Flacher, Thomas RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1974 00:31:27,4

10 Spitzer, Martin Radteam at2steel 1992 00:31:54,4
11 Zechling, Felix Radteam at2steel 1990 00:32:51,3
12 Weisl, Wolfgang RC Elektro Merl Bruck 1966 00:33:21,6
13 Toth, Werner Öamtc RC Tirol 1957 00:33:30,2
14 Fladenhofer, Herbert Radsport Janger 1978 00:33:35,2
15 Pfeifer, Gerhard RC Elektro Merl Bruck 1957 00:33:49,2
16 Schabereiter, Günther Allerheiligen 1973 00:34:10,3
17 Hörmann, Herbert RC Pekomo Stadl/Mur 1958 00:34:51,6
18 Rath, Wilhelm RSC Südsteiermark 1959 00:35:05,3
19 Thallinger, Fritz 1962 00:35:28,9
20 Pernhofer, Armin RC ARBÖ Kindberg 1994 00:36:10,0
21 Moick, Anton RC Elektro Merl Bruck 1969 00:37:21,3
22 Hiebler, Thomas MTB Steinböcker 1993 00:37:32,0
23 Kornberger, Heinz RC Elektro Merl Bruck 1959 00:38:09,3
24 Meixner, Günter RC Elektro Merl Bruck 1953 00:38:46,5
25 Posch, Alexander MTB Steinböcker 1994 00:38:54,4
26 Hiebl, Ernst RC Elektro Merl Bruck 1957 00:39:14,3
27 Tiefengraber, Karl Fun Sports 1943 00:40:09,9
28 Steinmetz, Matthias Langenwang 1993 00:40:22,0
29 Baumgartner, Hermann MTB St. Kathrein/H. 1945 00:40:24,0
30 Koubek, Franz RC Lammingtal 1959 00:40:32,9
31 Brunnhofer, Markus SC Stanz 1996 00:42:01,1
32 Rebernik, Christoph RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1982 00:42:17,1
33 Lohsamnn, Fritz Wien 1947 00:42:38,3
34 Kropf, Peter KSV Giga Sport 1940 00:42:43,0
35 Schlögl, Walter RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1956 00:44:04,6
36 Salzmann, Georg RC Arbö Kindberg 1991 00:44:26,9
37 Schebath, Otto RC ARBÖ Kindberg 1956 00:45:34,1
38 Dissauer, Bruno Sporthaus Thonhofer 1947 00:49:37,3
39 Primsch, Otto Mürzer Radfüchse 1969 00:50:19,8
40 Leber, Manfred RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 1996 00:56:12,6
41 Kahr, Fabian Stanz 1998 01:30:40,7

1 Thallinger, Irene HN Radcenter 1966 00:36:10,7
2 Ebner, Michaela RC Arbö Kindberg 1979 00:43:53,2
3 Lampl, Eveline RC Elektro Merl Bruck 1972 00:46:36,4

MTB Stanz Brandstatt  am  28.08.2010
Ergebnisliste Einlauf



Rng Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit
1 Brunnhofer, Markus SC Stanz 1996 Sch 00:42:01,1
2 Leber, Manfred RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 1996 Sch 00:56:12,6
3 Kahr, Fabian Stanz 1998 Sch 01:30:40,7

1 Spitzer, Martin Radteam at2steel 1992 Jug 00:31:54,4
2 Pernhofer, Armin RC ARBÖ Kindberg 1994 Jug 00:36:10,0
3 Hiebler, Thomas MTB Steinböcker 1993 Jug 00:37:32,0
4 Posch, Alexander MTB Steinböcker 1994 Jug 00:38:54,4
5 Steinmetz, Matthias Langenwang 1993 Jug 00:40:22,0
6 Salzmann, Georg RC Arbö Kindberg 1991 Jug 00:44:26,9

1 Ebner, Michaela RC Arbö Kindberg 1979 A1D 00:43:53,2
2 Lampl, Eveline RC Elektro Merl Bruck 1972 A1D 00:46:36,4

1 Thallinger, Irene HN Radcenter 1966 A2D 00:36:10,7

1 Feyrer, Markus Radteam at2steel 1985 AKH 00:28:48,5
2 Baumgartner, Matthias MTB St. Kathrein/H. 1982 AKH 00:30:54,5
3 Zechling, Felix Radteam at2steel 1990 AKH 00:32:51,3
4 Rebernik, Christoph RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1982 AKH 00:42:17,1

1 Maierbichler, Markus ARBÖ HN Radcenter 1975 A1H 00:30:19,3
2 Maier, Sascha Sportcafe 71 Stanz 1974 A1H 00:30:19,8
3 Flacher, Thomas RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1974 A1H 00:31:27,4
4 Fladenhofer, Herbert Radsport Janger 1978 A1H 00:33:35,2
5 Schabereiter, Günther Allerheiligen 1973 A1H 00:34:10,3

1 Kohlhauser, Christian RC Bruck Elektro Merl 1964 A2H 00:29:13,1
2 Pernhofer, Rupert Sportcafe 71 Stanz 1969 A2H 00:29:30,5
3 Greifensteiner, Andreas MTB Steinböcker 1967 A2H 00:29:50,3
4 Schwarzäugl, Michael RC ARBÖ Kindberg 1970 A2H 00:30:31,8
5 Weisl, Wolfgang RC Elektro Merl Bruck 1966 A2H 00:33:21,6
6 Thallinger, Fritz 1962 A2H 00:35:28,9
7 Moick, Anton RC Elektro Merl Bruck 1969 A2H 00:37:21,3
8 Primsch, Otto Mürzer Radfüchse 1969 A2H 00:50:19,8

1 Toth, Werner Öamtc RC Tirol 1957 A3H 00:33:30,2
2 Pfeifer, Gerhard RC Elektro Merl Bruck 1957 A3H 00:33:49,2
3 Hörmann, Herbert RC Pekomo Stadl/Mur 1958 A3H 00:34:51,6
4 Rath, Wilhelm RSC Südsteiermark 1959 A3H 00:35:05,3
5 Kornberger, Heinz RC Elektro Merl Bruck 1959 A3H 00:38:09,3
6 Meixner, Günter RC Elektro Merl Bruck 1953 A3H 00:38:46,5
7 Hiebl, Ernst RC Elektro Merl Bruck 1957 A3H 00:39:14,3
8 Koubek, Franz RC Lammingtal 1959 A3H 00:40:32,9
9 Schlögl, Walter RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1956 A3H 00:44:04,6

10 Schebath, Otto RC ARBÖ Kindberg 1956 A3H 00:45:34,1

MTB Stanz Brandstatt  am  28.08.2010
Ergebnisliste Altersklassen



1 Tiefengraber, Karl Fun Sports 1943 A4H 00:40:09,9
2 Baumgartner, Hermann MTB St. Kathrein/H. 1945 A4H 00:40:24,0
3 Lohsamnn, Fritz Wien 1947 A4H 00:42:38,3
4 Kropf, Peter KSV Giga Sport 1940 A4H 00:42:43,0
5 Dissauer, Bruno Sporthaus Thonhofer 1947 A4H 00:49:37,3
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